
Service 312

FORT AUGUSTUS - GLENURQUHART HIGH SCHOOL

Schooldays only

Mon & Thur Tu.Wed,Fri F NF

Service No 312 312 312 312

Fort Augustus Bus Stance 07:47 07:47 13:15 16:25

Invermoriston Hotel 07:55 07:55 13:28 16:33

Loch Ness Youth Hostel 08:00 08:00 13:33 16:38

Urquhart Castle, Car Park 08:15 08:15 13:48d 16:53

Glenurquhart High School 08:20 08:20 --- ---

Drumnadrochit Green 08:23 08:23 13:53 16:58

Lochend, Village Road End, opposite 08:35 --- --- ---

Inverness, Queensgate 08:49 --- --- ---

F NF
Service No 312 312

Glenurquhart High School 12:37 15:47
Urquhart Castle, Car Park 12:42 15:52
Loch Ness Youth Hostel 12:57 16:07
Invermoriston Car Park,o/s 13:02 16:12
Fort Augustus Bus Stance 13:15 16:25


